
Don’t miss the action!  
The Redfern-Waterloo Authority proudly presents  

action-packed replays on the BIG SCREENS
At the 

 Australian Technology Park
Bay 10, Australian Technology Park  

Henderson Road, South Sydney  
Midday – 2pm

Food and Beverages available for purchase. Non-smoking venue.

FREE
WORLD CUP 
ACTION REPLAYS



	 1ST ROUND GAME	 REPLAY
	 Australia v Japan	 Tuesday, June 13
	 Brazil v Croatia	 Wednesday, June 14
	 Germany v Poland	 Thursday, June 15
	 England v Trinidad & Tobago	 Friday, June 16
	 Australia v Brazil	 Monday, June 19
	 Saudi Arabia v Ukraine	 Tuesday, June 20
	 Sweden v England	 Wednesday, June 21
	 Iran v Angola	 Thursday, June 22
	 Australia v Croatia	 Friday, June 23

	 2ND ROUND	 REPLAY		   
	 2nd Round 3 Winner	
	 Group B v Runner-up Group A	 Monday, June 26
	 2nd Round 5 Winner	
	 Group E v Runner-up Group F	 Tuesday, June 27
	 2nd Round 7 Winner	
	 Group F v Runner-up Group E	 Wednesday, June 28

	 Semi-final 1	 Wednesday, July 5
	 Semi-final 2	 Thursday, July 6
	 Final	 Monday, July 10

Enquiries: 9209 4429

AUSTRALIAN TECHNOLOGY PARK

WORLD CUP
REPLAY ENTRY

BAY 10
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